
Itarasi - Amla MEMU/51240 - MEMU - CR 
ET/Itarsi Junction to AMLA/Amla Junction 
3h 40m - 130 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ET Itarsi Junction 12:20 0 1 0 38 329 WCR
2 KRTH Kiratgarh 12:37 12:38 1m 0 1 11 64 369 CR
3 TAKU Taku 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 22 33 CR
4 KQE Kala Akhar 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 33 47 CR
5 DOH Dhodramohar 13:29 13:30 1m 0 1 48 47 CR
6 BBTR Barbatpur 13:44 13:45 1m 0 1 59 77 394 CR
7 GDYA Ghoradongri 13:54 13:55 1m 0 1 70 58 407 CR
8 MJY Maramjhiri 14:24 14:25 1m 0 1 99 57 644 CR
9 BZU Betul 14:34 14:35 1m 0 1 107 55 639 CR
10 MALK Malkapur Road 14:42 14:43 1m 0 1 113 36 668 CR
11 BYS Barsali 14:54 14:55 1m 0 1 120 9 699 CR
12 AMLA Amla Junction 16:00 0 1 130 - 733 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 30 2024 (05:57)

Jul 30 2024 (05:57)

1

1


